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HERATTHAE FNBRAE
MIFARTFETEAE A
Nguyen Thanh Trung 7G4 Dinh Thi Quynh Van % 4-
nguyen.thanh.trung@pwc.com dinh.quynh.van@pwc.com
Richard Irwin 54 Nguyen Huong Giang %=+
r.j.irwin@pwc.com n.huong.gian wc.com
Giang Bao Chau %+ Nghiem Hoang Lan %+

iang. .ch WwcC.com nahiem.hoang.lan@pwc.com
FEMRARTS
Nguyen Thanh Trung 5G4 Nghiem Hoang Lan % 4-
nguven.thanh.trun wc.com nghiem.hoang.lan@pwc.com
Ngo Thi Nhat Giao %+ Pham Thi Phuong Nhung %+
ngo.t.nhat.giao@pwc.com pham.thi.phuong.nhung@pwc.com
BEITER
Judith Henry %4+ Dinh Thi Quynh Van % 4-
udith.t g int | 3
Nguyen Le Nhan Hoa 4= Ngo Thanh Tin Jt4:
nguyen.le.nhan.hoa@pwc.com ngo.thanh.tin@pwc.com

Ngo Thanh Tin 44
ngo.thanh.tin@pwc.com

ERARRTS

Nguyen Huong Giang % Nguyen Huong Giang %+
n.huong.gian wc.com n.huong.gian wc.com

Pham Van Vinh &4 Tong Phuoc Hoang Long %%
pham.van.vinh@pwc.com tong.phuoc.hoang.long@pwc.com

Nguyen Thu Ha %+
nguyen.thu.ha@pwc.com

MAEEI AR A

Nghiem Hoang Lan %+ Nghiem Hoang Lan % 4-
nghiem.hoang.lan@pwc.com nghiem.hoang.lan@pwc.com
pES TN
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Phan Thi Thuy Duong % - Phan Thi Thuy Duong ;-

phan.thi.thuy.duong@pwc.com phan.thi.thuy.duong@pwc.com
&R
Nguyen Thanh Trung 564 Nghiem Hoang Lan %+
nguyen.thanh.trung@pwc.com nghiem.hoang.lan@pwc.com
Vong Dong Le %= Vong Dong Le %=
vong.dong.le@pwc.com vong.dong.le@pwc.com
APFEEREEXEBHBEN (KPERREEXFERAN)
Allan Toh 4¢E Nguyen Huong Giang %=+
allan.t.toh@pwc.com n.huong.qgian WwC.com
BiLARE (Jerry Chen) S62E Nguyen Ngoc Quynh Z+
jerry.chen@pwc.com nguyen.n.quynh@pwc.com
s (Christine) %+ fmin (Christine) %+
lou.jingjin WwC.com lou.jingjin wc.com
#wTEF (Dylan) Sk T (Dylan) Sk
hsu.dylan@pwc.com hsu.dylan@pwc.com
FREM Lok

hua.le.minh@pwc.com

BEIEFEHRA (B2 8IEUA MEI2)

Park Junhyung %2k Jung Kyun Woo 44
park.junhyung@pwc.com jung.kyun.woo@pwc.com

Ahn Hyo-Jae (Deals Services) 5tE
ahn.hyo-jae@pwc.com

BAREBHHEA

Nguyen Huong Giang %+ Nguyen Huong Giang % 1:
n.huong.gian wC.com n.huong.gian wc.com
Shimpei Imai st Shimpei Imai %4
shimpei.imai@pwc.com shimpei.imai@pwc.com
Hiroyuki Tsukamoto Ft4 Hiroyuki Kogure %c4
hiroyuki.tsukamoto@pwc.com kogure.hiroyuki@pwc.com

Yuri Sugimoto &=+
sugimoto.yuri@pwc.com
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HERATRAE:
Floor 8, Saigon Tower
29 Le Duan Street, District 1, Ho Chi Minh City

Tel: +84 28 3823 0796

Floor 16, Keangnam Hanoi Landmark 72
Pham Hung Road, Nam Tu Liem District, Hanoi
Tel: +84 24 3946 2246
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advisors.
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